MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL
DAKSHINPURI, NEW DELHI-62
SESSION: 2025-26

TENTATIVE DATE-SHEET

VI-VIII
ANNUAL EXAM

T R RN RN N T

Day VI VII VI

02.03.26 Monday Science Science English
03.03.26 Tuesday Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave

04.03.26 Wednesday Holi

05.03.26 Thursday AUIT AUIT AUIT

06.03.26 Friday Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave
07.03.26 Saturday Sanskrit Sanskrit Hindi

08.03.26 Sunday -

09.03.26 Monday English Hindi Social Science
kif)ﬁ()v.’;2‘6 - Tuesday Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave
; 1 l()3726 Wednesday Hindi Mathematics Science
1 12.03.26 Thursday Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave

13.03.26 Friday Social Science English Sanskrit
14.03.26 Saturday Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave | Preparatory Leave

150326 | Sunday - ;

16.03.26 Monday Mathematics Social Science Mathematics

NOTE:
Dispersal timings from 02.03.26 to 16.03.26 will be 11:15 a.m., except on 05.0

dispersal will be at 10:15 a.m.
Prepare your Annual Syllabus for the exam.

Avoid any unfair means.

Bring all stationery items, borrowing will not be allowed during th - exam.
Attendance is compulsory during the exams. 4
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